1.00 9  1075.508409430  1,195.0051  119.50MENS JEANS  EDIT  1,195.00

1.00 10  1012.508357430  1,125.0051  112.50MENS JEANS   1,125.00

1.00 11  680.007258530  680.0051  0.00MENS POLOFIT  ZENIA PEANUT  755.00

1.00 12  652.5085790*  725.0051  72.50.BAZAR  725.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

12.00

11665.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

450.50  11664.50Total  13495.00